
qrrftq ste)ffi qw,Trq o-r{gr
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

rrr{rqr o-rqloq/ ESTATE oFFICE

fuFrcr ri. - oslzozr-za Bdi@' zz.os.zozr

TENDER NOTICE NO.. 08/2023.24 DATED 22,05.2023

=ig€rrd 
b srrrcrnr{ -w fu qora ri" 02 fr dt$ efiq fu 6@Td adrA Bftfudr

TO RUN WASHERWOMAN SHOP IN SHOP # 02 AT HALL OF RESIDENCE.IV

BaioOate:16.06.2023

urmr fogf,rg T{EIorr-r

Time Extension Notice-I

uslrffio @TJUit fr BTJtffi ftfudr ffi@ n.o6.zo23 n-o b ftq's.6r A dd Et era' ser6
frfuqrgrm frftr{d aD dlg frfufl uq-{ ffi6 n.06.2023 o) orq-Jr6 +.oo s& ReF sdrr-dr 6rdmq fr
warozuo-dBi
us frfuolsil b- ffi 6I ftfQr q rrq fr dqw srnd.r fr 6I we-dftt

ft ft rol qro ao o B / 2oz3- z+ Baio' 22 .o s .zoz3 6I erq fuqa q eril qermd zffi t

fu8ftar ftfudI IItrz riTelrd fr tdwse www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender S srra-ds fu-q w
u-oroBl

Due to administrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to
16:00 hrs on23.06.2023. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document latest by
23.06.2023 upto 16:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.08/2023 -24 dated22.05.2023 will remain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link ://www. iitk. ac. in/estateoffi ce/tender

$106l&3
€,ro fr. ft. dergafor. J.p. Deshmukh)

4-trgffiuo1unrdr)
Joint Re gistrar (Estate)

qftftfu/Copy to:

1. *4, ugfgA/ Dean, Adminisfiation
2. qililUg/ All Notice Board

:. tcwsc/ Institute Website


